Evaluate - Summative Assessment

Question 1:

What is wrong with the following parallel coordinates chart?

8 ~— setosa
~——— versicolor
7 ~—— virginica
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petal_length sepal_width sepal_width sepal_length

(O The chart contains repeated axes
(O The chart uses too many colors
(O The chart does not contain a color legend

(O There is nothing wrong with the chart



Question 2:

What is wrong with the following parallel coordinates plot?
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The chart does not use color

The axis labels are too small
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The axis labels are the wrong color

The axis labels are too cluttered and illegible/unreadable

The chart is missing the minimum and maximum values on the axes

What is wrong with the following parallel coordinates plot?

20

(O The axis labels are too small
(O The chart does not use color
(O The data labels on each axis are too small

(O There is nothing wrong with this chart
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Question 4:
Name one thing wrong with this chart.

O O O O

Parallel Coordinates

length diameter whole.wt
1.00-
0.75
height

0.9

0.50- 0.6
0.3
0.0

0.25-

0.00-

There is too much data/clutter on this chart
The legend is incorrect
There are too many variables on this chart

There is nothing wrong with this chart



Question 5:

What is wrong with this chart?

Parallel Coordinates

Sepal.Width Petal.Length Petal. Width
1.00-
0.75
Species
0.50- setosa
versicolor
virginica
0.25-
0.00-

(O The color legend is wrong
(O There is too much data on the chart
(O The slope of the edges is too high

O There is nothing wrong with this chart



Question 6:

Find the problem with the following chart.

Paraliel Coordinate

bill_length_mm bill_depth_mm flipper_length_mm
60 22 230

21—_@: species

== Gentoo
Chinstrap

(O The axis labels for one of the axes is not in order
(O There is too much data on this chart
(O This chart has too many colors

(O There is nothing wrong with the chart



Question 7:

What is wrong with the following parallel coordinates plot?

Parallel Coordinates

economy (mpg) 0-60 mph (s) power (hp) power(hp) 0-60 mph(s)

200-

150

100

50-

(O The chart contains repeated axes

(O The chart uses too many colors

(O The chart does not contain a color legend

(O There is nothing wrong with the chart above
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Question 8:

Name one problem with this chart.

length diameter

1.00-

0.75-

0.25-

0.00-

O It has too many axes
O There is no color legend
O There are too many colors

O There is no problem with this chart

height

Abalone

whole.wt shucked.wt viscera.wt

shell.wt

rings

. Female
. Infant

Male



Question 9:
What is missing from this chart?

Parallel Coordinates

Culmen Hallux Tail

1.00-

0.75-

0.50-

0.25-

(O The color legend is missing a label

(O The legend title is missing

(O The axes labels are incomplete

(O There is nothing missing in this chart
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Question 10:

What is missing from this chart?

Measurements of Three Iris Species (cm)
Sepal length Sepal width Petal length Petal width
8 6 8 3

. Virginica
\ Versicolor-
: . Selosa

(O Nothing is wrong with this chart
(O This chart has too many colors
(O One of the axes is flipped compared to the others

(O The legend is incorrect



11:

Question

Name one problem with this chart.

Sepal
1.00-

0.75

0.50-

0.25

0.00-

(O There are too many legends
(O The chart is missing one of the axes
O The axis labels are too small

O The slope of the edges is too high

Width

Parallel Coordinates

Petal.l

_ength

Petal Width

Species

setosa
versicolor
virginica

species

Adelie
Chinstrap

Gentoo




Question 12:

What is wrong with the following parallel coordinates chart?

O O O O

Parallel Coordinates
Culmen Hallux Tail

1.00-

0.75-

0.50-

0.00-

The color legend is repetitive
There is too much data on the chart
The chart needs a legend

There are too many variables in this chart



Question 13:

What is wrong with this parallel coordinates chart?

t-Start t-End t-IVR t-Wait t-Agent
23:59:59 86400 00 hrs 05 min 00 hrs 36 min 00 hrs 42 min

t-Hold
00 hrs 15 min

g~

t-Total
00 hrs 45 min




Question 14:

Describe all the problems that you can find with this chart.

U.S. Traffic Fatalities
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Question 15:

Which of the following charts is easier to read and why?
Parallel Coordinates

3
2-
1-
Q species
=) - Adelie
© + Chinstrap
> 0 Gentoo
-1-
-2-
bill_length_mm bill_depth_mrfiipper_length_mm
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bill_length_mm  bill_ depth_mm flipper_length_mm
variable
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